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FTTH/FTTB Distribution Box 
24x LC/APC, Fully Loaded
IP55

Made in China

Technical Drawings

Technical Features

Compact fiber optic distribution box, fully assembled

Including pigtails, splice holders and adapters

Lockable ABS housing, protection class IP55

Dimension: 268,5 x 192,5 x 60 mm

Color: Light grey RAL7035

Accessories: 4 screw sets, 10 cable ties, 2 transparent tubes and 2 keys

PG21: For 12 x Ø2 mm 

PG13,5: For 1 x Ø6–12 mm

Art no.: FB124LC
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Package Content

Made in China

1x FTTH/FTTB Distribution Box

LC quad green plastic adapters 
with flange

Pigtail set LC/APC OS2 G657.A1
12 different colors

Inside

Outside

Quad holder

DIN Color Sorting:

No.: 1 2 3 4 5 6

Up

Down

Red
Green
Blue

Yellow

White
Grey
Brown
Violet

Turquoise
Black

Orange
Pink

Red
Green
Blue

Yellow

White
Grey
Brown
Violet

Turquoise
Black

Orange
Pink

1500+100 mm/-0

34
,8

±0
,3

9,3±0,1

2–Ø2,3±0,1

30
,7

±0
,5

3,0±0,2

29,2±0,4

25
,5

±0
,3

1,7 +0,3
0

Packaging Information

Packing Dimension 275 x 196 x 65 mm 

Packing Weight 0,762 kg

Carton Dimension 415 x 355 x 290 mm

Carton Q‘ty 10 pcs

Carton Weight 9,62 kg


